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Lieu Seq Temps Tour Tps Tour Lieu Seq Temps Tour Tps Tour

No 6 Guezet christopher

Pass 16 1:16.965 1 1:16.965 *

Pass 25 2:29.086 2 1:12.121 *

Pass 34 3:40.558 3 1:11.472 *

Pass 43 4:52.723 4 1:12.165

Pass 52 6:05.510 5 1:12.787

Pass 62 7:18.391 6 1:12.881

Pass 71 8:31.494 7 1:13.103

Pass 80 9:44.452 8 1:12.958

Pass 89 10:57.397 9 1:12.945

Pass 98 12:11.705 10 1:14.308

Pass 107 13:25.773 11 1:14.068

No 11 Bernard Christophe

Pass 17 1:17.471 1 1:17.471 *

Pass 26 2:30.157 2 1:12.686 *

Pass 35 3:42.062 3 1:11.905 *

Pass 44 4:54.196 4 1:12.134

Pass 53 6:06.007 5 1:11.811 *

Pass 61 7:18.238 6 1:12.231

Pass 70 8:29.936 7 1:11.698 *

Pass 79 9:41.056 8 1:11.120 *

Pass 88 10:52.561 9 1:11.505

Pass 97 12:04.039 10 1:11.478

Pass 106 13:15.781 11 1:11.742

No 12 Thibal Benoit

Pass 12 1:11.692 1 1:11.692 *

Pass 21 2:20.216 2 1:08.524 *

Pass 30 3:28.561 3 1:08.345 *

Pass 39 4:36.894 4 1:08.333 *

Pass 48 5:44.998 5 1:08.104 *

Pass 57 6:53.654 6 1:08.656

Pass 66 8:02.841 7 1:09.187

Pass 75 9:12.553 8 1:09.712

Pass 84 10:22.666 9 1:10.113

Pass 93 11:31.422 10 1:08.756

Pass 102 12:42.354 11 1:10.932

No 20 Paulus stephane

Pass 11 1:10.349 1 1:10.349 **

Pass 20 2:18.196 2 1:07.847 *

Pass 29 3:25.747 3 1:07.551 *

Pass 38 4:33.119 4 1:07.372 *

Pass 47 5:40.383 5 1:07.264 *

Pass 56 6:47.303 6 1:06.920 *

Pass 65 7:55.393 7 1:08.090

Pass 74 9:03.695 8 1:08.302

Pass 83 10:11.877 9 1:08.182

Pass 91 11:21.057 10 1:09.180

Pass 100 12:30.013 11 1:08.956

No 34 Eric Mongrenier

Pass 14 1:14.561 1 1:14.561 *

Pass 23 2:24.839 2 1:10.278 *

Pass 32 3:35.501 3 1:10.662

Pass 41 4:45.707 4 1:10.206 *

Pass 50 5:55.814 5 1:10.107 *

Pass 59 7:07.325 6 1:11.511

Pass 68 8:20.365 7 1:13.040

Pass 77 9:31.554 8 1:11.189

Pass 86 10:42.262 9 1:10.708

Pass 95 11:53.483 10 1:11.221

Pass 104 13:07.646 11 1:14.163

No 76 Pochon Cedric

Pass 13 1:13.001 1 1:13.001 *

Pass 22 2:22.910 2 1:09.909 *

Pass 31 3:32.228 3 1:09.318 *

Pass 40 4:42.098 4 1:09.870

Pass 49 5:51.897 5 1:09.799

Pass 58 7:02.044 6 1:10.147

Pass 67 8:12.811 7 1:10.767

Pass 76 9:23.933 8 1:11.122

Pass 85 10:35.144 9 1:11.211

Pass 94 11:46.486 10 1:11.342

Pass 103 12:58.295 11 1:11.809

No 91 Deshayes Benoit

Pass 18 1:18.939 1 1:18.939 *

Pass 27 2:34.231 2 1:15.292 *

Pass 36 3:49.650 3 1:15.419

Pass 45 5:05.166 4 1:15.516

Pass 54 6:20.626 5 1:15.460

Pass 64 7:36.349 6 1:15.723

Pass 73 8:51.692 7 1:15.343

Pass 82 10:06.314 8 1:14.622 *

Pass 92 11:21.334 9 1:15.020

Pass 101 12:36.980 10 1:15.646

No 146 Simonato kevin

Pass 15 1:15.004 1 1:15.004 *

Pass 24 2:27.155 2 1:12.151 *

Pass 33 3:39.066 3 1:11.911 *

Pass 42 4:50.478 4 1:11.412 *

Pass 51 6:03.065 5 1:12.587

Pass 60 7:14.984 6 1:11.919

Pass 69 8:26.799 7 1:11.815

Pass 78 9:38.539 8 1:11.740
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No 146 Simonato kevin

Pass 87 10:50.005 9 1:11.466

Pass 96 12:01.475 10 1:11.470

Pass 105 13:13.256 11 1:11.781

No 200 Yann Marian

Pass 19 1:20.467 1 1:20.467 *

Pass 28 2:35.616 2 1:15.149 *

Pass 37 3:50.269 3 1:14.653 *

Pass 46 5:05.782 4 1:15.513

Pass 55 6:20.992 5 1:15.210

Pass 63 7:36.019 6 1:15.027

Pass 72 8:49.787 7 1:13.768 *

Pass 81 10:03.098 8 1:13.311 *

Pass 90 11:16.720 9 1:13.622

Pass 99 12:29.681 10 1:12.961 *

In 109 14:23.619 11 1:53.938


